PEDIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH INSTITUTE
Behavioral Health in Pediatric Primary Care: Approaches for
Supporting and Treating Children and Families Today

Agenda at a Glance
Friday, November 8, 2024: On the Forefront of Our Youth Mental Health Crisis: Primary Care

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Breakfast
Mt. Yale

Welcoming Remarks and Keynote Presentation: On the Forefront of Colorado’s Youth Mental Health
Crisis: The Promise of Primary Care
Mt. Yale

Break

Best Practice Mental Health Care for Youth in Colorado Deep Dive: Q&A with Dr. Andy Keller and
Dr. K. Ron-Li Liaw
Mt. Yale

Break

Meeting the Financial Challenges: Lessons from Across the Country and Colorado
Mt. Yale

Break

Breakout Sessions

e Beyond the Questionnaire: The ART of Screening and Assessment
Mt. Yale

e Supporting a Practice Through a Behavioral Healthcare Model Change
Mt. Snowmass

Lunch
Mt. Yale

Breakout Sessions

e Brief Behavioral Health Interventions and Medication Management for Anxiety
Mt. Yale

e Lessons from Primary Care: Strategies for Behavioral Health Clinic Culture Shift
Mt. Snowmass

Break

Breakout Sessions

o Roles and Scopes of Team Members
Mt. Yale

o Collaborative Foundations: Promoting Behavioral Health Integration in Primary Care - Panel
Discussion
Mt. Snowmass

Happy Hour: Networking Opportunity
Faculty Club, Benson Hotel
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Agenda at a Glance

Saturday, November 9, 2024: Pediatric Behavioral Health: Extending Specialty Care to Primary
Care / Education and Resource Navigation in Colorado

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Breakfast
Mt. Yale

Welcoming Remarks: Day 2

Breakout Sessions

e Primary Care Crisis Services and Escalation Pathways
Mt. Harvard

o Financial Sustainability: How Models Can Work for Your Practice Today
Mt. Yale

Break

Breakout Sessions

e High Impact Brief Behavioral Health Interventions for ADHD and Disruptive Behaviors
Mt. Yale

e Behavioral Health and the EHR Workflow Optimization
Mt. Harvard

Break

Breakout Sessions

o Brief Behavioral Health Interventions for Depression
Mt. Yale

e Schools: A Connection with Primary Care
Mt. Harvard

Expert Roundtable Lunch: Patients on Your Mind: Case Discussions with your Partners at Children’s
Mt. Yale

Lessons in Advocacy: A Conversation with Michele and Sandy
Mt. Yale

Looking Up and Looking Out: The Need for Advocacy and System Change
Mt. Yale

Adjourn
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